
WBS Task Name Start Finish
1 Project Administration and Work Plan Fri 3/1/13 Fri 8/29/14

2 Coordination and Collaboration Mon 4/1/13 Wed 8/20/14

2.1 Coordination and Collaboration Mon 4/1/13 Wed 5/8/13

2.2 RFMP Planning Meetings Wed 5/8/13 Wed 5/8/13

2.3 RFMP Workshops (10) Wed 5/8/13 Wed 8/20/14

2.3.1 Kick-Off Meeting Wed 5/8/13 Wed 5/8/13

2.3.2 Workshop 1 (Atlas, Flood Hazard, and Regional Setting) Wed 6/26/13 Wed 6/26/13

2.3.3 Workshop 2 (Land Use and Environment) Wed 8/21/13 Wed 8/21/13

2.3.4 Workshop 3 (ER Planning and Enhanced O&M) Wed 9/18/13 Wed 9/18/13

2.3.5 Workshop 4 (Proposed Improvements) Wed 10/16/13 Wed 10/16/13

2.3.6 Workshop 5 (Regional Priorities - Review Selection Criteria) Wed 1/15/14 Wed 1/15/14

2.3.7 Workshop 6 (Regional Priorities) Wed 3/19/14 Wed 3/19/14

2.3.8 Workshop 7 (Finance Plan) Wed 4/16/14 Wed 4/16/14

2.3.9 Workshop 8 (Draft RFMP) Wed 6/18/14 Wed 6/18/14

2.3.10 Workshop 9 (Final) Wed 8/20/14 Wed 8/20/14

3 Update Regional Atlas Mon 4/1/13 Fri 8/29/14

4 Develop Regional FMP Mon 4/1/13 Fri 8/29/14

4.1 Regional Setting Mon 4/1/13 Wed 7/17/13

4.2 Flood Hazards Assessment Mon 4/1/13 Wed 7/17/13

4.3 Emergency Response Planning Mon 5/27/13 Wed 8/21/13

4.4 Land Use and Environmental Enhancements Mon 7/15/13 Wed 9/18/13

4.5 Enhanced Operations and Maintenance Mon 8/19/13 Wed 10/16/13

4.6 Proposed Regional Improvements Mon 9/16/13 Wed 11/20/13

4.7 Regional Priorities Mon 10/21/13 Wed 4/16/14

4.8 Regional Financial Plan Mon 1/13/14 Wed 6/18/14

4.9 Executive Summary and Plan Completion Mon 3/17/14 Wed 8/20/14

4.10 Final Written Completion Report Fri 8/29/14 Fri 8/29/14
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